ABCC CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2019

Month Date Day Events
January 01* Tuesday New Year Day
January 05" Saturday Annual Audit
January 09" Wednesday ABCC Admin. Comm. Meeting
January 11-13" Fri-Sunday Tangsa BCA Biennial Youth Conference.
Tutsa BCC Biennial Youth Conference
GBU Biennial General Conference
January 18-20" Fri-Sunday ABCA Women Conference.
January 19-20" Sat-Sunday ABCC Connect Daporijo
January 20" Sunday NCCI day
January 22-25" Tues-Friday APBF Mission Leaders Consultation, Malaysia
January 26" Saturday Republic day
February 02-03" Sat- Sunday ABCC Connect WKBCC
February 08-10" Fri-Sunday NBCC 47™ Annual Conference
February 11-13" Mon- ABCA Annual Conference
Wednesday
February 12" Tuesday CBCNEI Mission Board Meet
February 20" Wednesday Arunachal Statehood day
CBCNEI Justice & Peace Committee meet
March 02-03™ Sat-Sunday ABCC Connect ABA
March 10" Sunday CBCNEI day of Prayer
March 20" Wednesday ABCC Connect NBCC
March 24" Sunday Palm Sunday
March 29" Friday Good Friday
March 31" Sunday Easter Sunday
April 02" Tuesday ETC Board Meeting
April 11" Thursday ABCC EC meeting at Ziro
April 12-14" | Friday-Sunday 11" Annual Gen. Assembly at Ziro
April 21" Sunday ABCC Women'’s day
April 25" Thursday CBCNEI EC Meeting
April 26-28" | Friday-Sunday CBCNEI 69™ AGM under KABC
May 12" Sunday Mothers’ day
May 17-19 Fri-Sunday ABCA Youth Conference.
May 18-19" Sat-Sunday Mission Consultation
June 16" Sunday Fathers’ day
July 07-12" Sun- Friday BWA Gathering at Nassau Bahamas.
July 23 Tuesday ABCC Admin. Comm. Meeting
August 15" Thursday Independence day
August 25" Sunday Justice Sunday
September o6™ Friday CBCNEI Justice & Peace Committee meet
September 02" week ABCC Women Biennial Conference.
September 19" Thursday CBCNEI Mission Board Meeting
September 27" Friday CBCNEI CLC Board Meeting
September 29" Sunday ABCC Foundation day
October 02" Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Birthday




October 03-06" Thu-Sunday India Baptist Summit

October 04" Friday ETC Board Meeting

October 09" Wednesday ABCC Admin. Comm. Meeting

October 18-20" Friday-Sunday ABCC Youth Conference under Tangsa BCA

October 21-22" Mon-Tues CBCNEI EC meeting
November 03" Sunday World Sunday School day
November 05" Tuesday ABCC EC meeting at Dumporijo USBCA
November 10" Sunday DLBCA MISSION (Foundation) DAY
November 11-15" Mon-Friday CBCNEI Missionary Training Cross Culture
November 17" Sunday ETC day of Prayer
December 06-08™ Fri-Sunday NBCA Annual Conference
December 11-13" Wed-Friday WBCA Annual Conference
December 25" Wednesday Christmas day

Note :- 1. As per roster Annual General Assembly 2020 host is IMBKE,Roing.

2. As per roster host for November 2020 EC is Tagin BCA.




